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         = MADE IN AMERICA

K26 FITGRIP KNIFE

INCLUDES COMFORTABLE SOFT GRIP HANDLE WITH REPLACEABLE 
#11 DOUBLE HONED BLADE, SAFETY CAP, AND 4 JAW MACHINED 

CHUCK, AND A CONVENIENT REAR BLADE RELEASE.

FOR USE WITH BLADES: 5 / 6 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 16 / 17 / 17A / 21

ITEM
16026
16027

PACK
CARDED
CARDED

SHELF PACK
12
12

DESCRIPTION
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP

PRECISION KNIVES

•
•

K16 STENCIL KNIFE

ITEM
16016

PACK
CARDED

SHELF PACK
12

DESCRIPTION
FIXED BLADE

K7 CARVING KNIFE

RESISTANT HANDLE. INCLUDES A TWO JAW MACHINED CHUCK AND 

BLADE AND SCABBARD.
FOR USE WITH BLADES: 101 / 102 / 103 / 104 / 105 / 106 / 107

FOR USE WITH GOUGES: 310 / 320 / 330 / 340 /  350 / 360

ITEM
16007

PACK
CARDED

SHELF PACK
6

DESCRIPTION
WITH SCABBARD

K18 GRIP-ON KNIFE

MACHINED ALUMINUM CHUCK FOR  SECURE BLADE POSITIONING, 

REAR BLADE RELEASE.
FOR USE WITH BLADES: 5 / 6 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 16 / 17 / 17A / 21

ITEM
16018
16019
16020
16022
16023
16024
16025
19018
19019
19020
19022
19023
19024
19025

PACK
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED
CARDED

SHELF PACK
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

DESCRIPTION
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP
WITH SAFETY CAP

WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES

ASST. COLORS

•
•
•
•
•
•

ASST. COLORS

•
•
•
•
•
•

K8 LIGHT DUTY UTILITY KNIFE

ADJUSTABLE DEPTH KNIFE WITH A DOUBLE ENDED BLADE
ALLOWS FOR EXTENDED USE. BLADE ADJUSTMENT IS ACHIEVED 
WITH SIDE MOUNT THUMB SCREW. SCREW MUST BE TIGHTENED 

BEFORE USE. 
FOR USE WITH BLADE: 80

ITEM
16008

PACK
CARDED

SHELF PACK
12

DESCRIPTION
WITH STRAIGHT EDGE BLADE

K17 NON-ROLL ART KNIFE

FOR USE WITH BLADES: 5 / 6 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 16 / 17 / 17A / 21

ITEM
16017

PACK
CARDED

SHELF PACK
12

DESCRIPTION
WITH SAFETY CAP


