# PRECISION KNIVES

= MADE IN AMERICA



## **K7 CARVING KNIFE**

MACHINED BRASS SHAFT WITH A 0.875IN INJECTION MOLDED, ROLL RESISTANT HANDLE. INCLUDES A TWO JAW MACHINED CHUCK AND A .375IN SLOT FOR CARVING BLADES. COMES WITH #101 CARVING BLADE AND SCABBARD.

FOR USE WITH BLADES: 101 / 102 / 103 / 104 / 105 / 106 / 107 FOR USE WITH GOUGES: 310 / 320 / 330 / 340 / 350 / 360

DESCRIPTIONITEMPACKSHELF PACKWITH SCABBARD16007CARDED6



# **K8 LIGHT DUTY UTILITY KNIFE**

ADJUSTABLE DEPTH KNIFE WITH A DOUBLE ENDED BLADE ALLOWS FOR EXTENDED USE. BLADE ADJUSTMENT IS ACHIEVED WITH SIDE MOUNT THUMB SCREW. SCREW MUST BE TIGHTENED BEFORE USE.

FOR USE WITH BLADE: 80

DESCRIPTIONITEMPACKSHELF PACKWITH STRAIGHT EDGE BLADE16008CARDED12



#### **K16 STENCIL KNIFE**

ALUMINUM BODY KNIFE WITH NON-REPLACEABLE FIXED #16 STENCIL BLADE.

 DESCRIPTION
 ITEM
 PACK
 SHELF PACK

 FIXED BLADE
 16016
 CARDED
 12



#### K17 NON-ROLL ART KNIFE

PLASTIC BODY KNIFE WITH ANTI-ROLL RIDGED BACK. THE KNIFE HAS A MID-BODY BLADE RELEASE AND INCLUDES 3 #11 BLADES, 1 MOUNTED AND 2 STORED IN THE REAR COMPARTMENT.

FOR USE WITH BLADES: 5 / 6 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 16 / 17 / 17A / 21





## **K18 GRIP-ON KNIFE**

FEATURES INCLUDE COMFORTABLE SOFT GRIP HANDLE, 4 JAW MACHINED ALUMINUM CHUCK FOR SECURE BLADE POSITIONING, SUPER SHARP # 11 BLADE, AND A CONVENIENT REAR BLADE RELEASE.

FOR USE WITH BLADES: 5 / 6 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 16 / 17 / 17A / 21

DESCRIPTION	ITEM	PACK	SHELF PACK
WITH SAFETY CAP ASST. COL	ORS 16018	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	16019	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	16020	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	16022	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	16023	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	16024	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	16025	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES ASST. COL	ORS 19018	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES	19019	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES	19020	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES	19022	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES	19023	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES	19024	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP AND 5 #11 BLADES	19025	CARDED	12



## **K26 FITGRIP KNIFE**

INCLUDES COMFORTABLE SOFT GRIP HANDLE WITH REPLACEABLE #11 DOUBLE HONED BLADE, SAFETY CAP, AND 4 JAW MACHINED CHUCK, AND A CONVENIENT REAR BLADE RELEASE.

FOR USE WITH BLADES: 5 / 6 / 10 / 11 / 12 / 13 / 16 / 17 / 17A / 21

DESCRIPTION		ITEM	PACK	SHELF PACK
WITH SAFETY CAP	•	16026	CARDED	12
WITH SAFETY CAP	•	16027	CARDED	12

